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Thermocouple Connectors 
2- Pole Strip Panel 

CODE 

NUMBER 

1032-2-(*) 

1132-2(*) 

 

1032-3-(*) 

1132-3-(*) 

 

1032-4-(*) 

1132-4-(*) 

 

1032-5-(*) 

1132-5-(*) 

 

1032-6-(*) 

1132-6-(*) 

 

1032-7-(*) 

1132-7-(*) 

 

1032-8-(*) 

1132-8-(*) 

 

1032-9-(*) 

1132-9-(*) 

 

1032-10-(*) 

1132-10-(*) 

 

1032-11-(*) 

1132-11-(*) 

 

1032-12-(*) 

1132-12-(*) 

* TYPE CODE 

A” 

TO ORDER:  
1) Give strip panel No. 1032-6-K 
2) Specify No. of Circuits 
3) *Specify T/C type by code 
4) For High-Temp Strip panels: 1132-6-K 
5) Availability: J, K, T, N, E, R, S, U, also ‘C’  
  

1¾” 

Strip panels are molded of glass filled thermoset compounds (will not melt) for 

high strength and dependability. The color coded panels will withstand ambient 

temperatures to 400°F (200°C) continuous and 500°F (260°C) intermittent. High-

Temp panels (All Hi-Temp    panels are color coded red) will withstand ambient 

temperatures to  800°F (425°C) continuous and 1,000°F (540°C) intermittent. 

PANEL LENGTH 

"A" 

NUMBER OF 

CIRCUITS 

CUTOUT                      

DIMENSION  

1-1/2 2 1-1/4 x 1-5/16 

2-1/4 3 1-1/4 x 2-1/16 

3 4 1-1/4 x 2-13/16 

3-3/4 5 1-1/4 x 3-9/16 

4-1/2 6 1-1/4 x 4-5/16 

5-1/4 7 1-1/4 x 5-1/16 

6 8 1-1/4 x 5-13/16 

6-3/4 9 1-1/4 x 6-9/16 

7-1/2 10 1-1/4 x 7-5/16 

8-1/4 11 1-1/4 x 8-1/16 

9 12 1-1/4 x 8-13/16 

THERMOCOUPLE TYPE COLOR CODE 

T BLUE 

J BLACK 

E VIOLET 

K YELLOW 

N ORANGE 

S GREEN 

R GREEN 

C BROWN 

U WHITE 

ALL HI-TEMP RED 
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